
08/25/2020

Stop List

By School, Sorted by Street

Powhatan Middle School

Pick up Bus Stop Stop Time Bus # Driver

2004 & 2005 Valley Springs Cir  7:06 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

 2:44 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

4378 & 4383 Worsham Rd  7:17 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4662 A Bell Road  7:14 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4360 A Three Bridge Road  7:09 am 57 Oakley, Tracy

Academy Rd & Scarlet Oaks Dr  7:02 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 2:39 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

1410 and 1414 DONAVON MILL LN  7:26 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

6050 Anderson Highway  6:50 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

2261 Anderson Highway  7:05 am 44 ALLEN, JANE

6050 Anderson Highway  2:43 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

4307 Anderson Highway  2:54 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

5586 Anderson Hwy  6:44 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

6100 Anderson Hwy  6:51 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

6338 Anderson Hwy  6:52 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

6070 Anderson Hwy  7:15 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

3655 Anderson Hwy  7:24 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

5586 Anderson Hwy  2:37 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

6070 Anderson Hwy  2:40 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

6100 Anderson Hwy  2:44 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

6338 Anderson HWY  2:45 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

3655 Anderson Hwy  3:01 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

Anderson Hwy & Hunters Mill Rd  7:15 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 3:02 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

Anderson Hwy & Pine Cove Trl  7:11 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 2:39 pm 13 MOORE, MELINDA

Anderson Hwy & Ravenswood Dr  6:44 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

Anderson Hwy & Unnamed  6:49 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

 2:42 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

Anderson Hwy & Wood Flower Rd  7:16 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 3:03 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

Antler Pond Dr & Clayville Rd  2:57 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

Appomattox Trace Dr & Appomattox Trace Rd  7:07 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

 2:59 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

Archers Hl & Archers Rdg  7:11 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 2:41 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

3794 Archie's Way  3:05 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

3625 Aston Trail  7:09 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

3535 Aston Trl  7:11 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

0 Aston Trl  2:40 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

3535 Aston Trl  2:41 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

Aston Trl & Walkers Crk  7:10 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 2:40 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

6110 Autumn Bluff Rd  7:03 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

Page 1 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



Autumn Bluff Rd & Ballsville Rd  2:54 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

Autumn Bluff Rd & Camp Crusade Rd  7:04 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

2205 Autumn Oaks Ln  2:42 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

Autumn Oaks Ln & Chestnut Oaks Dr  6:55 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

Autumn Oaks Ln & Flint Hill Rd & Flint Lock Ct  7:02 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

1155 Avatar Ct  2:53 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

AVATAR CT & AVATAR DR  7:11 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 2:53 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1274 Avatar Dr  7:09 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1233 Avatar Dr  7:09 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1330 Avatar Dr  7:10 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1387 AVATAR DR  7:11 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1322 Avatar Dr  2:54 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1256 Avatar Dr  2:55 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

Avatar Dr & Skippers Creek Rd  2:54 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1565 Ballsville Rd  7:03 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 2:45 pm 13 MOORE, MELINDA

2757 Beaverrun Rd  7:00 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 2:43 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

4720 Bell Rd  7:03 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4748 Bell Rd  7:04 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4730 Bell Rd  7:04 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4522 Bell Rd  7:16 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4509 Bell Rd  2:34 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4717 Bell Rd  2:41 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4748 Bell Rd  2:42 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4705 Bell Road  7:05 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4730 Bell Road  2:41 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4705 Bell Road  2:43 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

3880 Bent Arrow Dr  7:08 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

3858 Bent Arrow Dr  7:10 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

3862 Bent Arrow Dr  7:10 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

3857 Bent Arrow Dr  2:31 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

3862 Bent Arrow Dr  2:32 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

3880 Bent Arrow Dr  2:34 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

3858 Bent Arrow Drive  2:31 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

2767 Birdsong Ln  6:55 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 2:39 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

6281 Blenheim Rd  7:06 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

6424 Blenheim Rd  7:07 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

6490 Blenheim Rd  7:08 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

6504 Blenheim Rd  2:41 pm 13 MOORE, MELINDA

6424 Blenheim Rd  2:42 pm 13 MOORE, MELINDA

6285 Blenheim Rd  2:43 pm 13 MOORE, MELINDA

1964 Boyer Rd  7:07 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

1951 Boyer Rd  7:07 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

1964 Boyer Rd  3:06 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

1951 Boyer Rd  3:07 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

Boyer Rd & Boyer Way  7:05 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

1832 Boyer Road  3:03 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

Page 2 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



1940 Boyer Way  3:03 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

 3:04 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

1638 Bracketts Bnd  7:06 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

 2:41 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

1169 Bradbury Rd  6:51 am 06 SHUST, THOMAS

1136 Bradbury Rd  6:52 am 06 SHUST, THOMAS

 3:05 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

1169 Bradbury Rd  3:06 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

Branch Lake Ct & Royce Ct  7:14 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

2700 Briarpatch Lane  7:05 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 2:42 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

1500 Brooks Edge Ct  7:12 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

Brooks Edge Ct & Lynnecross Ct  2:39 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

2001 Buckingham Forest Ct  7:19 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:39 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

Bus Garage  6:45 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

 6:46 am 57 Oakley, Tracy

 6:47 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

 6:50 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

 6:51 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 6:55 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 6:56 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2588 Buttterwood Drive  2:53 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

 7:03 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

1774 Capeway Rd  6:56 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

1800 Capeway Rd  2:42 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

Capeway Rd & Turners Way  6:55 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 2:42 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

Capeway Rd & Unnamed  6:57 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 2:44 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

6024 CARTERSVILLE RD  6:48 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

5688 Cartersville Rd  6:54 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

5301 Cartersville Rd  7:15 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

 2:40 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

5688 Cartersville Rd  2:43 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

6019 Cartersville Rd  2:49 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

Ceasar Town Rd & Huguenot Trl  7:02 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

 2:52 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

Charique Andrews  6:45 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

Chestnut Oaks Dr & Fall Line Dr & Scarlet Mill Ln  7:00 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

2142 Chestnut Oaks Rd  2:46 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

Clarkson Rd & Powhatan Lakes Rd  7:10 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

 2:46 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

1122 Clayton Rd  6:59 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 2:49 pm 13 MOORE, MELINDA

824 Clayville Rd  2:50 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

594 Clayville Rd  2:54 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

336 Clayville Rd  6:59 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

322 Clayville Rd  6:59 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

594 Clayville Rd  7:01 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

Page 3 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



832 Clayville Rd  7:05 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

336 Clayville Road  2:56 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

890 Clement Town Rd  6:56 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 2:53 pm 13 MOORE, MELINDA

Colston Ct & Tilmans Farm Dr  6:55 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 2:41 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

1888 Cook Road  7:00 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

 2:53 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

2827 Corso Dr  7:07 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 2:56 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

4313 Cosby Road  7:06 am 57 Oakley, Tracy

 2:44 pm 57 Oakley, Tracy

Dawn Brook Ct & Obscurity Ln  7:05 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

 2:27 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

5970 Derwent Rd  7:06 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

5976 Derwent Road  2:57 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

1414 Donavon Mill Ln  2:37 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

Dorset Meadows Ct & Dorset Meadows Dr  6:50 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

2683 Dorset Meadows Dr  2:41 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

2670 Dorset Meadows Drive  6:50 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

 2:40 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

1780 Dorset Ridge Loop  7:11 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 2:42 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

2712 Dorset Ridge Rd  7:08 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

2629 Dorset Ridge Rd  7:14 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 2:39 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

2620 Dorset Ridge Road  7:15 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 2:38 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

2695 Dorset Ridge Ter  7:13 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

2699 Dorset Ridge Ter  2:40 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

1512 Dorset Road  7:00 am 06 SHUST, THOMAS

 2:57 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

3300 Double Ridge Ter  6:48 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

3304 Double Ridge Ter  2:35 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

3184 Duke Road  7:02 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

 3:00 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

1420 Eastlook Lane  7:03 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 2:39 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

Eastwood Ct & Swiftwood Dr & Westwood Ct  7:13 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 2:51 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

2180 Eastwood Pine Ct  7:01 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

2101 Eastwood Pine Ct  2:48 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

998 Eastwood Ridge Ct  6:59 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

Eastwood Ridge Ct & Eastwood Ridge Dr  2:48 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

2901 Edith Lane  6:54 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2961 Edith Lane  7:08 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2940 Edith Lane  7:09 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2920 Edith Lane  7:09 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2901 Edith Lane  2:48 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2940 Edith Lane  3:01 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

Page 4 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



2920 Edith Lane  3:02 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

Edith Ln & Mountain View Rd  3:00 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

Ellen Bondurant  7:00 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

857 Evans Rd  6:50 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

1020 Evans Rd  6:51 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 2:58 pm 13 MOORE, MELINDA

840 Evans Rd  3:00 pm 13 MOORE, MELINDA

Faces of the Future  2:46 pm 44 ALLEN, JANE

3504 Fairfield Road  7:18 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:42 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

1851 Fairpine Dr  6:39 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

1893 Fairpine Dr  7:18 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:44 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

Fairpine Dr & Woodman Oaks Ln  7:00 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:41 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

1836 Fairpine Drive  2:43 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

2252 Fall Line Dr  7:00 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

 2:46 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

2217 Fall Line Drive  6:59 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

 2:45 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

1630 Fallen Timber Trail  2:55 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

1630 Fallen Timber Trl  7:16 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

Farringdon Rd & Page Rd  7:00 am 67 HARRIS, APRIL

 2:56 pm 67 HARRIS, APRIL

Flat Rock Bus Loop  3:06 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

 6:53 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

 2:49 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

 2:50 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

 2:57 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 2:58 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:59 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 3:04 pm 67 HARRIS, APRIL

 3:08 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 3:14 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

2111 Flint Hill Rd  7:02 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

2051 Flint Hill Rd  7:03 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

1181 Flippen Rd  6:53 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 2:57 pm 13 MOORE, MELINDA

4012 Foxrun Rd  7:03 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

Foxrun Rd & Maidens Rd  2:38 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

3076 French Hill Dr  6:59 am 25 SWIM, ED

3172 French Hill Dr  2:48 pm 25 SWIM, ED

3078 French Hill Dr  2:50 pm 25 SWIM, ED

3171 French Hill Drive  6:57 am 25 SWIM, ED

3115 French Hill Drive  6:58 am 25 SWIM, ED

 2:49 pm 25 SWIM, ED

2852 Genito Rd  2:45 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

2653 Genito Rd  2:47 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

 7:09 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

885 Genito West Blvd  2:46 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

Page 5 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



Genito West Blvd & Genito West Cir  6:56 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

 2:46 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

899 Genito West Boulevard  6:56 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

878 Genito West Boulevard  6:57 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

890 Genito West Boulevard  6:57 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

899 Genito West Boulevard  2:45 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

878 Genito West Boulevard  2:46 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

2424 Georges Rd  6:56 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2553 George's Rd  6:58 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

 2:52 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

Georges Rd & Mountain View Rd  6:57 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2416 Georges Road  2:50 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2421 Georges Road  2:50 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2532 Georges Road  2:51 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

1809 Giles Bridge Rd  7:04 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1711 Giles Bridge Rd  7:05 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1456 Giles Bridge Rd  7:08 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1350 Giles Bridge Rd  7:08 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1809 Giles Bridge Rd  2:31 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1711 Giles Bridge Rd  2:32 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1456 Giles Bridge Rd  2:43 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1370 Giles Bridge Road  2:42 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

GILLENWATER, VICKIE  6:39 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

1319 Gills Rd  6:59 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

1398 Gills Rd  7:00 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

 2:48 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

1319 Gills Rd  2:50 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

2551 Glenridge Cir  2:54 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2648 Glenridge Drive  7:09 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2610 Glenridge Drive  2:54 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2648 Glenridge Drive  2:56 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2644 Glenridge Terrace  2:55 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

GOBBLER RIDGE RD & HANCOCK RD  6:53 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

Gobblers Ridge Rd & Hancock Rd  2:40 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

Goode Ln & Huguenot Springs Rd  6:54 am 44 ALLEN, JANE

 2:52 pm 44 ALLEN, JANE

3555 Goodwyn Rd  7:12 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 2:49 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

2311 Graceland Dr  2:50 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

 7:06 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

Greytree Pl & Holywell Cir  6:58 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 2:44 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

2306 Gwynmill Ln  7:20 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 2:59 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

Haleford Ct & Walnut Tree Dr  2:48 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

Haleford Rd & Walnut Tree Dr  6:55 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

2005 Hancock Rd  2:40 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

Harry Howell / Mae Church  6:51 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

 6:54 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

HIGHLAND DR & PERRY DR  6:55 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

Page 6 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



HIGHLAND DR & PERRY DR  2:50 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

HILL TOP LN & TOWER HILL RD  7:11 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

 3:01 pm 35 WEST, PAMELA

1834 Hillenwood Drive  7:04 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

 3:01 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

1600 Hollow Log Dr  7:01 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

1550 Hollow Log Dr  7:02 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

1698 Hollow Log Dr  2:30 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

1501 Hollow Log Dr  2:31 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

3382 Holywell Cir  6:58 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 2:44 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

2505 Honeysuckle Lane  7:04 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

 2:45 pm 35 WEST, PAMELA

3830 Howell Rd  7:07 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

3820 Howell Rd  7:07 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

3821 Howell Rd  7:08 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

3830 Howell Road  2:44 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

3820 Howell Road  2:45 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

3821 Howell Road  2:45 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

2842 Huguenot Springs Road  6:50 am 44 ALLEN, JANE

1225 Huguenot Trail  6:52 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

3632 Huguenot Trail  7:17 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 2:46 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

1225 Huguenot Trail  2:50 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

Huguenot Trl & Riverglade Rd  7:13 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

Huguenot Trl & Timberview Dr  7:15 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 2:43 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

1657 INDIAN PIPE CT  7:07 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 2:35 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

2936 Janet Lane  2:55 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2951 Janet Lane  2:55 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2940 Janet Ln  7:01 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2915 Janet Ln  7:01 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

 2:54 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

Janet Ln & Mountain View Rd  7:00 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

 2:54 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

4040 JEFFERSON WOODS DR  7:02 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

4051 Jefferson Woods Dr  7:02 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

4041 Jefferson Woods Dr  2:39 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

1841 Jeter Rd  7:00 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1782 Jeter Rd  7:01 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1784 Jeter Rd  7:01 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1841 Jeter Rd  2:48 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1782 Jeter Rd  2:49 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1784 Jeter Rd  2:50 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1828 Jeter Road  7:02 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

 2:50 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

Jones Creek Dr & Red Lane Rd  2:59 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2715 Judes Ferry Rd  7:04 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

 2:46 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

Page 7 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



1989 Judes Ferry Road  7:01 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:43 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

Kidzalot  7:02 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:41 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

Kim Robertson  6:52 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

1331 King William Woods Rd  6:54 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

1331 KIng William Woods Road  2:51 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

2231 Kiowa Dr  6:52 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:47 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

2232 Kiowa Drive  6:53 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:47 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

Kristie Crouch  7:00 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

Lake Louise Dr & Mountain View Rd  7:04 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

Lake Pines Ct & Lake Pines Pl & Manor Oaks Dr  7:13 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 2:43 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

LAKE RANDOLPH CIR & LAKE RANDOLPH DR  7:23 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

 2:41 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

Lakeside Dr & Old Buckingham Rd  2:44 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

Lawrence Jefferson  6:47 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

3174 Lees Landing Rd  3:05 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

3131 Lees Landing Road  3:04 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

3161 Lees Landing Road  3:04 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2536 Liberty Hill Rd  7:01 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

Lisa Wilkerson  7:02 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

LITTLE FIGHTING CREEK RD & OLD BUCKINGHAM RD  7:19 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:29 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

2491 Loch Gate Ln  6:55 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

 2:46 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

1446 Loch Gate Path  6:54 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

 2:45 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

4280 Lockin Cir  7:19 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

Lockin Cir & Lockin Rd  2:30 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

 2:32 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4488 Lockin Rd  7:17 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4285 Lockin Rd  7:20 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4259 Lockin Rd  7:20 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

Lockin Rd & Old Time Rd  7:18 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

 2:33 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4220 Lockin Road  7:21 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

 2:28 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4259 Lockin Road  2:29 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4488 Lockin Road  2:33 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

Lone Draw Ct & Lone Draw Dr  2:32 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

1900 Lone Draw Dr  6:45 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

2062 Lone Draw Drive  6:46 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 2:33 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

4378 Lynnecross Court  7:12 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

3249 Maidens Rd  7:04 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

2891 Maidens Rd  7:07 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

2541 Maidens Rd  7:14 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

Page 8 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



2541 Maidens Rd  2:28 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

2891 Maidens Rd  2:35 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

Maidens Rd & Michaux Mill Dr  7:03 am 46 DECKER, JODY

 2:36 pm 46 DECKER, JODY

Maidens Rd & Trailer Park  7:00 am 46 DECKER, JODY

 2:36 pm 46 DECKER, JODY

2066 Manakintown Ferry Road  7:00 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

 2:58 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

2727 Maple Grove Lane E  7:09 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 2:37 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

3800 Mapuche Trl  7:09 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 2:33 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

MARTIAL ARTS WORLD     2562 ANDERSON HWY  2:54 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

4505 Mattox Crossing Court  7:10 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4511 Mattox Crossing Court  7:10 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

 2:44 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4505 Mattox Crossing Court  2:45 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4505 Mattox Crossing Ct  7:10 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4523 Mattox Crossing Ct  7:10 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4504 Mattox Crossing Ct  2:43 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4520 Mattox Crossing Ct  2:44 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1622 Mattox Mill Ct  7:17 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1698 Mattox Mill Ct  7:18 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1615 Mattox Mill Ct  7:18 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1642 Mattox Mill Ct  2:33 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1622 Mattox Mill Ct  2:33 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1615 Mattox Mill Ct  2:34 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

1660 May Way Dr  7:08 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

1808 May Way Dr  7:10 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

1701 May Way Dr  2:55 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

1808 May Way Dr  2:57 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

McQuinn Rd & Robert E Lee Rd  7:03 am 25 SWIM, ED

 2:45 pm 25 SWIM, ED

Michaux Grant Rd & Old River Trl  7:05 am 46 DECKER, JODY

 2:37 pm 46 DECKER, JODY

Milcroft Blvd & Old Powhatan Est  7:11 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

Mill Mount Dr & Mill Mount Ln  7:19 am 57 Oakley, Tracy

 2:58 pm 57 Oakley, Tracy

1630 Mill Quarter Rd  7:05 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

1630 Mill Quarter Road  2:40 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

2409 Mill Rd  7:02 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

2404 MILL RD  7:03 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

2387 Mill Rd  7:03 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

2404 MILL RD  2:44 pm 35 WEST, PAMELA

2387 Mill Rd  2:44 pm 35 WEST, PAMELA

2521 Mill Road  6:59 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

2290 Mill Road  7:07 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

2284 Mill Road  7:08 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

2409 Mill Road  2:46 pm 35 WEST, PAMELA

2290 Mill Road  2:54 pm 35 WEST, PAMELA

Page 9 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



Mill Station Dr & Olde Still Cir  7:19 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:33 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

3985 Mill Station Drive  7:19 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:34 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

Moon Glow Ct & Moon Glow Dr & Walkers Ridge Rd  7:05 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 2:50 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

2629 Mountain View Rd  6:59 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2474 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD  7:03 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2215 Mountain View Rd  7:07 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2165 Mountain View Rd  7:12 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2108 Mountain View Rd  7:16 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2629 Mountain View Rd  2:53 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2474 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD  2:57 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2437 Mountain View Rd  2:58 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2215 Mountain View Rd  3:00 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2152 Mountain View Rd  3:04 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2108 Mountain View Rd  3:08 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

Mountain View Rd & Townhouse Ct  2:59 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2470 Mountain View Road  7:03 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2314 Mountain View Road  7:06 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2141 Mountain View Road  7:12 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2128 Mountain VIew Road  7:13 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2470 Mountain View Road  2:57 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2128 Mountain VIew Road  3:05 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2957 New Hope Rd  7:14 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2924 New Hope Rd  7:15 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

 3:05 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2957 New Hope Rd  3:06 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

1852 Nichols Rd  7:02 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

1854 Nichols Road  7:03 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

1800 Nichols Road  2:58 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

1852 Nichols Road  2:59 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

1854 Nichols Road  2:59 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

1925 Norwood Creek Dr  7:02 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

1925 Norwood Creek Drive  2:49 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

Norwood Creek Rd & Rock Point Dr  7:00 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

2131 Oak Leaf Ct  2:43 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

2052 Oak Leaf Dr  7:04 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

2072 Oak Leaf Drive  7:05 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

 2:43 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

1852 Oakland Estates Drive  7:12 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

 2:33 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

2419 Ocala Dr  6:56 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:51 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

5490 Old Buckingham Rd  7:04 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

5911 Old Buckingham Rd  7:06 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

5201 Old Buckingham Rd  7:08 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

4941 OLD BUCKINGHAM RD  7:10 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

4930 Old Buckingham Rd  7:11 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

4058 Old Buckingham Rd  7:19 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

Page 10 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



4058 Old Buckingham Rd  2:26 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

4930 Old Buckingham Rd  2:35 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

5009 Old Buckingham Rd  2:36 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

5201 Old Buckingham Rd  2:38 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

Old Buckingham Rd & Spoonbill Dr  7:07 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

 2:27 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

5529 Old Buckingham Road  7:03 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

5491 Old Buckingham Road  7:03 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

5050 Old Buckingham Road  7:09 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

4911 Old Buckingham Road  7:11 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

4700 Old Buckingham Road  7:13 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

4634 Old Buckingham Road  7:14 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

 2:31 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

4700 Old Buckingham Road  2:32 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

4911 Old Buckingham Road  2:35 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

5050 Old Buckingham Road  2:37 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

5491 Old Buckingham Road  2:44 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

5529 Old Buckingham Road  2:45 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

5911 Old Buckingham Road  2:49 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

2339 Old Church Rd  6:47 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:42 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

OLD TAVERN DR & OLD TAVERN RD  7:14 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

 2:48 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2160 Old Tavern Rd  7:11 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2121 Old Tavern Rd  7:11 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2155 Old Tavern Rd  7:11 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

1985 Old Tavern Rd  7:13 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

1914 Old Tavern Rd  7:14 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

 2:47 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

1985 Old Tavern Rd  2:49 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2155 Old Tavern Rd  2:51 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2121 Old Tavern Rd  2:51 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2160 Old Tavern Rd  2:51 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

1929 Old Tavern Road  7:13 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

1926 Old Tavern Road  7:14 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

 2:47 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

1929 Old Tavern Road  2:48 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

Olde Links Ct & Olde Links Dr  7:05 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

1650 Olde Links Dr  7:04 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

1637 Olde Links Dr  2:37 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

1650 Olde Links Dr  2:37 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

2017 Oneida Rd  6:55 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:50 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

1727 Page Rd  7:13 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

 3:11 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

PES Bus Loop  3:35 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

PETERSBURG RD & PILKINGTON RD  3:01 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

222 Petersburg Rd APT A  6:55 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

717 Petersburg Road  3:05 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

 6:51 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

Page 11 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



PHS Bus Loop  7:30 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

 2:39 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

2580 Pilkington Rd  2:59 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

 6:58 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

Pine Creek Bluff Ct & Pine Creek Bluff Dr  7:07 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 2:43 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

Pine Creek Bluff Dr & Pine Creek Bluff Way  7:08 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 2:44 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

1348 Pine Creek Ridge Dr  7:09 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

Pine Creek Ridge Dr & Pine Creek Ridge Ter  7:09 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 2:46 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

1348 Pine Creek Ridge Drive  2:45 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

Pine Ridge Ln & Ridgeview Rd  6:57 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 2:39 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

Pineacre Ct & Pineacre Dr  7:04 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 2:41 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

2575 Pineacre Terrace  7:06 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 2:43 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

3177 Pineview Dr  7:02 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

3121 Pineview Dr  7:02 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

3571 Pineview Dr  7:14 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

3695 Pineview Dr  2:52 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

3170 Pineview Dr  2:57 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

3121 Pineview Dr  2:57 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

3060 Pineview Drive  7:01 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

 2:56 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

PMS Bus Loop  2:32 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

 2:47 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

Pocahontas ES  2:54 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 2:59 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 3:06 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

 3:24 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

 3:33 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

POCES  2:37 pm 46 DECKER, JODY

 2:55 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

 3:08 pm 57 Oakley, Tracy

 3:13 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 3:17 pm 35 WEST, PAMELA

 3:17 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

 3:19 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

 3:20 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

Powers, Wanda  6:45 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

Powhatan Elementary  2:47 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 2:51 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:56 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

 3:07 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

 3:08 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

Powhatan Junior High School  7:25 am 13 MOORE, MELINDA

 7:30 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

 2:25 pm 13 MOORE, MELINDA

Page 12 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



Powhatan Junior High School  2:25 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

 2:30 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

4653 Powhatan Lakes Rd  7:00 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4627 Powhatan Lakes Rd  7:00 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4615 Powhatan Lakes Rd  7:01 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4540 Powhatan Lakes Rd  7:02 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4769 Powhatan Lakes Rd  7:11 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4717 POWHATAN LAKES RD  7:12 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4615 Powhatan Lakes Rd  2:38 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4733 Powhatan Lakes Road  7:12 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4717 Powhatan Lakes Road  7:12 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

4645 Powhatan Lakes Road  2:38 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4627 Powhatan Lakes Road  2:38 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4653 Powhatan Lakes Road  2:38 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4540 Powhatan Lakes Road  2:39 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4769 Powhatan Lakes Road  2:47 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4717 Powhatan Lakes Road  2:48 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4733 Powhatan Lakes Road  2:48 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

4717 Powhatan Lakes Road  2:49 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

Powhatan Middle School  2:25 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

 7:06 am 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

 7:12 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

 7:16 am 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 7:16 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 7:19 am 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

 7:19 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 7:19 am 44 ALLEN, JANE

 7:20 am 06 SHUST, THOMAS

 7:20 am 35 WEST, PAMELA

 7:20 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

 7:20 am 46 DECKER, JODY

 7:21 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

 7:21 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

 7:22 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 7:22 am 25 SWIM, ED

 7:23 am 95 LOHR, SHARON

 7:26 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

 7:28 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 7:30 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 7:30 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

 7:30 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 7:30 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 7:30 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

 7:30 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

 7:30 am 57 Oakley, Tracy

 7:30 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 7:30 am 67 HARRIS, APRIL

 7:30 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

 7:30 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

 7:30 am 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

Page 13 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



Powhatan Middle School  7:30 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

 7:30 am 73 BEAUDOIN, JODI

 7:30 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

 7:33 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 7:39 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

 2:24 pm 37 ADAMS, AMY

 2:25 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

 2:25 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

 2:25 pm 20 WILKERSON, ANGELA

 2:25 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 2:25 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 2:25 pm 25 SWIM, ED

 2:25 pm 30 SAWYERS, ROBERT

 2:25 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

 2:25 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

 2:25 pm 35 WEST, PAMELA

 2:25 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 2:25 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:25 pm 44 ALLEN, JANE

 2:25 pm 46 DECKER, JODY

 2:25 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

 2:25 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

 2:25 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 2:25 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 2:25 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

 2:25 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

 2:25 pm 57 Oakley, Tracy

 2:25 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

 2:25 pm 67 HARRIS, APRIL

 2:25 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

 2:25 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

 2:25 pm 71 ROBERTSON, KIMBERLY

 2:25 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

 2:25 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 2:25 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

 2:25 pm 95 LOHR, SHARON

 2:40 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

 2:40 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

Quail Run Rd & Worsham Rd  7:15 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

 2:36 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

Quarter Mill Ct & Quarter Mill Dr  7:26 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

 2:38 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

2600 Ravenswood Dr  2:37 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

1617 Reams Rd  7:03 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 2:50 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

2917 Red Lane Rd  7:03 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2051 Red Lane Rd  7:17 am 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

2350 Red Lane Rd  2:51 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2416 Red Lane Rd  2:51 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2561 Red Lane Rd  2:58 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

Page 14 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



2850 Red Lane Rd  3:02 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2051 Red Lane Rd  3:09 pm 75 PALMORE , FRANCIS

Red Lane Rd & Sledd Rd  2:53 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

Red Lane Rd & Unnamed  7:16 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

 2:48 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2350 Red Lane Road  7:14 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2314 Red Lane Road  2:50 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2383 Red Lane Road  2:51 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2454 Red Lane Road  2:52 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2565 Red Lane Road  2:58 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2772 Red Lane Road  3:01 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

2917 Red Lane Road  3:02 pm 69 WILKERSON, LISA

3544 Richards Run  7:22 am 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

3554 Richards Run  2:58 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

3523 Richards Run  2:59 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

3542 Richards Run Drive  2:58 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

2177 Ridge Road  7:18 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2275 Ridge Road  7:19 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2562 Ridge Road  7:21 am 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

 2:38 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2275 Ridge Road  2:41 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

2177 Ridge Road  2:42 pm 50 SCOTT, MICHELE

Riverly Dr & Whitechurch Ct  6:56 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

Robin Hendel  6:45 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

1896 Rock Point Dr  2:47 pm 21 FORTUNE, JAMES

1835 Rocky Ford Road  7:31 am 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

 2:33 pm 70 SAUNDERS, MICHELLE

2801 Rocky Oak Road  7:00 am 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

 2:46 pm 23 SAUNDERS, ANN

Rolling Trail Dr & Woods Way  7:10 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

 2:48 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

2452 Royce Court  2:51 pm 64 WEEKS, DWAINE

3955 Running Fox Ct  7:00 am 34 GRADY, DENISE

Running Fox Ct DEAD END  2:32 pm 34 GRADY, DENISE

2104 Scarlet Mill Lane  2:44 pm 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

2104 Scarlet Mill Ln  6:56 am 55 TAYLOR, CLYSTIA

1450 Schroeder Rd  6:52 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

979 Schroeder Rd  7:04 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1103 Schroeder Rd  7:05 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1175 Schroeder Rd  7:06 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1450 Schroeder Rd  2:42 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

979 Schroeder Rd  2:47 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1103 Schroeder Rd  2:48 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1175 Schroeder Rd  2:49 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

Schroeder Rd & Windy Hill Ln  7:06 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 2:49 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

1241 Schroeder Road  7:08 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 2:57 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

Setting Sun Ct & Setting Sun Dr  7:10 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 2:43 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

Page 15 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



Shadow Creek Dr & Shadow Creek Way  6:55 am 25 SWIM, ED

 2:54 pm 25 SWIM, ED

3201 Sherwood Bluff Cir  2:44 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

Sherwood Bluff Cir & Sherwood Bluff Way  7:05 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

Sherwood Bluff Ter & Sherwood Bluff Way  7:06 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

 2:43 pm 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

2801 Spencerwood Dr 2801 Thru 2810  2:45 pm 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

2801 Spencerwood Dr 2801 thur 2810  6:51 am 19 HENDEL, ROBIN

Stars in Motion  7:03 am 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

 2:40 pm 40 JONES, ELIZABETH

1513 Stavemill Ct  7:12 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 2:49 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

4285 Steger Creek Dr  7:11 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 2:31 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

Steger Creek Dr & Steger Creek Path  7:10 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 2:30 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

2650 Steger Creek Rd  7:12 am 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

 2:32 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

2085 Stem Creek Trail  6:58 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

 2:55 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

2050 STEM CREEK TRL  6:59 am 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

2052 Stemcreek Trl  2:54 pm 49 CHURCH, AMANDA

2349 Stoney Brook Road  7:13 am 69 WILKERSON, LISA

5490 Swann Rd  7:00 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

 3:04 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

Swiftwood Ct & Swiftwood Dr  7:13 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 2:51 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

TBC Childrens Academy  2:49 pm 06 SHUST, THOMAS

4407 Three Bridge Rd  7:06 am 57 Oakley, Tracy

 2:45 pm 57 Oakley, Tracy

Three Bridge Rd & Unnamed  2:48 pm 57 Oakley, Tracy

4310 Three Bridge Road  7:07 am 57 Oakley, Tracy

 2:46 pm 57 Oakley, Tracy

TIMBER TRACE CT & TIMBER TRACE RD  7:05 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

 2:53 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

1088 TIMBER TRACE RD  7:05 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

 2:53 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

1048 Timber Trace Road  7:05 am 33 POWERS, WANDA

 2:53 pm 33 POWERS, WANDA

3563 Timberview Rd  7:16 am 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

 2:44 pm 76 BONDURANT, ELLEN

3355 Trenholm Rd  7:09 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

2744 Trenholm Rd  7:18 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

3355 Trenholm Rd  2:54 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

2744 Trenholm Rd  3:07 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

3139 Trenholm Road  7:10 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

3620 Trenholm Road  7:11 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

3139 Trenholm Road  3:00 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

Trenholm Woods Ct & Trenholm Woods Dr & Trenholm Woods Ln  3:02 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

5810 Trenholm Woods Dr  7:13 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

Page 16 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT



5806 Trenholm Woods Drive  7:12 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

5879 Tucker Road  6:51 am 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

 2:46 pm 68 JEFFERSON, LAWRENCE

1981 Urbine Rd  7:15 am 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

 2:53 pm 36 CROUCH, KRISTIE

Walkers Ridge Cir & Walkers Ridge Mews & Walkers Ridge Rd  7:06 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 2:50 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

WALKERS RIDGE CT & WALKERS RIDGE RD  7:06 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 2:49 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

1554 Walkers Ridge Rd  2:49 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

WALKERS RIDGE RD & WALKERS RIDGE TURN  7:07 am 52 HOWELL, HARRY

 2:48 pm 52 HOWELL, HARRY

2261 Walnut Tree Blvd  6:53 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

Walnut Tree Blvd & Walnut Tree Dr  6:53 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

 2:46 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

2260 Walnut Tree Boulevard  2:49 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

6349 Walnut Tree Dr  6:54 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

0 Walnut Tree Dr  2:47 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

Walnut Tree Dr & Walnut Tree Ct  6:56 am 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

6349 Walnut Tree Drive  2:49 pm 56 GILLENWATER, VICKIE

801 Westwood Pine Ct  2:48 pm 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

Westwood Pine Ct & Westwood Pine Dr  6:58 am 11 CHURCH, LILLIE MAE

3798 Whitechurch Ct  2:42 pm 22 HODGES, JOSEPH

2729 Winterbrook Ct  7:01 am 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

 2:44 pm 51 HUFFMAN, BRENDA

3523 Winterfield Road  6:45 am 44 ALLEN, JANE

 3:00 pm 44 ALLEN, JANE

3458 Woods Way  7:09 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

3483 Woods Way  7:10 am 72 ANDREWS, CHARIQUE

4371 Worsham Rd  7:14 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4340 Worsham Rd  7:16 am 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4371 Worsham Rd  2:34 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4378 WORSHAM RD  2:37 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

4340 Worsham Road  2:36 pm 93 BOTZENHART, MICHELLE

YMCA  7:19 am 37 ADAMS, AMY

Page 17 of 17

NewCust_SCH000097l.RPT


